Boot Bands
Page 610                                                    Order Hotline: 888-CV-JOINT  ••••  800-222-7022   ••••  516-576-2000
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
BAND-10 10 inch x 1/4 inch Stainless Steel Band Flat in Boxes
BAND-10R 10 inch x 1/4 inch Stainless Steel Rolled Band in Boxes
BAND-11 11 inch x 5/16 inch Stainless Steel Band
BAND-1200 Rolled Band 100 feet x 1/4 inch
BAND-16 16 inch x 1/4 inch Stainless Steel Band Flat in Boxes
BAND-19 19 inch x 1/4 inch Stainless Steel Band Flat in Boxes
BAND-19R 19 inch x 1/4 inch Stainless Steel Rolled in Boxes Band
BAND-19W 19 inch x 3/8 inch Stainless Steel Band
BAND-706-030 23.6mm – 30.0mm x 7mm Wide Adjustable Ear Style Clamp
BAND-706-035 28.6mm – 35.0mm x 7mm Wide Adjustable Ear Style Clamp
BAND-706-037 35.6mm – 37.0mm x 7mm Wide Adjustable Ear Style Clamp
BAND-706-040 33.6mm – 40.0mm x 7mm Wide Adjustable Ear Style Clamp
BAND-706-045 38.6mm – 45.0mm x 7mm Wide Adjustable Ear Style Clamp
BAND-706-050 43.6mm – 50.0mm x 7mm Wide Adjustable Ear Style Clamp
BAND-706-056 48.1mm – 56.0mm x 7mm Wide Adjustable Ear Style Clamp
BAND-706-062 54.1mm –  62.0mm x 7mm Wide Adjustable Ear Style Clamp
BAND-706-068 60.1mm –  68.0mm x 7mm Wide Adjustable Ear Style Clamp
Boot Bands
 Order Hotline: 888-CV-JOINT  ••••  800-222-7022   ••••  516-576-2000                                                   Page 611
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
BAND-706-074 66.1mm – 74.0mm x 7mm Wide Adjustable Ear Style Clamp
BAND-706-080 71.5mm – 80.0mm x 7mm Wide Adjustable Ear Style Clamp
BAND-706-086 77.5mm – 86.0mm x 7mm Wide Adjustable Ear Style Clamp
BAND-706-092 83.5mm – 92.0mm x 7mm Wide Adjustable Ear Style Clamp
BAND-706-094 85.5mm – 94.0mm x 7mm Wide Adjustable Ear Style Clamp
BAND-706-098 89.5mm – 98.0mm x 7mm Wide Adjustable Ear Style Clamp
BAND-706-104 95.5mm – 104.0mm x 7mm Wide Adjustable Ear Style Clamp
BAND-706-107 98.5mm – 107.0mm x 7mm Wide Adjustable Ear Style Clamp
BAND-706-110 101.5mm – 110.0mm x 7mm Wide Adjustable Ear Style Clamp
BAND-706-116 108.1mm – 116.0mm x 7mm Wide Adjustable Ear Style Clamp
BAND-906-078 70.0mm – 78.0mm x 9mm Wide Adjustable Ear Style Clamp
BAND-906-090 82.0mm – 90.0mm x 9mm Wide Adjustable Ear Style Clamp
BAND-906-096 88.0mm – 96.0mm x 9mm Wide Adjustable Ear Style Clamp
BAND-906-102 94.0mm – 102.0mm x 9mm Wide Adjustable Ear Style Clamp
BAND-906-108 100.0mm – 108.0mm x 9mm Wide Adjustable Ear Style Clamp
BAND-906-114 106.0mm – 114.0mm x 9mm Wide Adjustable Ear Style Clamp
BAND-906-120 112.0mm – 120.0mm x 9mm Wide Adjustable Ear Style Clamp
BAND-MF-6 Multi-Fit Band 6 inch- Range 30mm-40mm
BAND-MF-14 Multi-Fit Band 14 inch-Range 57mm-107mm
BAND-MF-16 Multi-Fit Band 16 inch-Range 75mm-123mm